PL

94

PL

32
61
68
69
70
71
72

PL

21
33

samedi 3 juin 2023

TRAIL DU BALATRE

Saint-Martin

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 127

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
ALOISANTONI Marco H 2
DRUET Olivier

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 85

NOM PRENOM CAT/ Place
DELHOVE Marie F 3
DEMARET Nathalie

DUPLAT Frangoise

DELODDERE Christel

GILLET Joachim

DUMONT Ludivine

DE LEENER Jean-Marie

NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS : 44

NOM
BERRE

CHEVALIER

PRENOM

Stefano
Jean

CAT/ Place

TEMPS

00:52:14
01:30:19

TEMPS

02:19:13
02:42:18
02:57:41
02:57:42
02:57:44
02:57:46
02:57:48

TEMPS

03:21:18
04:06:52

DISTANCE (KM) : 12

KM/H
13.78

7.97

DISTANCE (KM) : 22

KM/H

9.48
8.13
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.43
7.42

DISTANCE (KM) : 32

KM/H

9.54
7.78

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

a venir
a venir

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

a venir
a venir
avenir
a venir
avenir
avenir
avenir

BeTrail
PTS COURSE

a venir
a venir



