

samedi 3 juin 2023



TRAIL DU BALÂTRE

Saint-Martin

**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :** **127**

**DISTANCE (KM) :** **12**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	BeTrail PTS COURSE
2	ALOISANTONI	Marco	H 2	00:52:14	13.78	à venir
94	DRUET	Olivier		01:30:19	7.97	à venir

**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :** **85**

**DISTANCE (KM) :** **22**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	BeTrail PTS COURSE
32	DELHOVE	Marie	F 3	02:19:13	9.48	à venir
61	DEMARET	Nathalie		02:42:18	8.13	à venir
68	DUPLAT	Françoise		02:57:41	7.43	à venir
69	DELODDERE	Christel		02:57:42	7.43	à venir
70	GILLET	Joachim		02:57:44	7.43	à venir
71	DUMONT	Ludivine		02:57:46	7.43	à venir
72	DE LEENER	Jean-Marie		02:57:48	7.42	à venir

**NOMBRE DE PARTICIPANTS :** **44**

**DISTANCE (KM) :** **32**

PL	NOM	PRENOM	CAT/ Place	TEMPS	KM/H	BeTrail PTS COURSE
21	BERRE	Stefano		03:21:18	9.54	à venir
33	CHEVALIER	Jean		04:06:52	7.78	à venir